
> 

GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM: 
PUBLIC WORKS (BUILDING & NH) DEPARTMENT: 

  

ae tt 

Office of the Chief Engineer: PWD (NH Works): 
Chandmari: Guwahati-3. 

E-mail: cepwdnhassam@gmail.com 

CORRIGENDUM OF DEBARRED NOTICE 

No. BRD/RD/31/2020/ Pt-I/26, Dated, Guwahati, the 17° March 2022. 

Sub:- Debarment of “ B.P Construction,H.N-6,Gali No 2, Bank Colony, Hapur-245101” 

In continuation to this office debarred notice issued vide BRD/RD/31/2020/Pt-1/24 Dated, 
15th March 2022 following partial modification has been made 

  

Instead of Read as 
  

  

It is for general information to all concerned that, as 

per clause no 2.20.1 of RFP, 8.P Construction,H.N- 

6,Gali No 2, Bank Colony, Hapur-245101 has been 

debarred/suspended for participating in the tendering 

process for the work under 

MORTH/NHAI/NHIBCL/APWD and Works under other 

Centrally Sponsored Scheme, for a period of one 

. year from the date of issue of this order dué to 

failed in submission of performance security as per 

clause no 2.21.40f RFP for the work of 

“Strengthening and Reconstruction of NH 154 from 

Km 67/600 to Km 88/225 in the district of Hailakandi 

in the State of Assam under Annual Plan Of 2020- 

21under karimganj NH Division on EPC mode in the 

State of Assam, Job No 154/AS/2020-21/217 and 

Strengthening of NH-154 from km 52/00 to km 67/600 

in the district of Hailakandi under Annual Plan 2020- 

21 in the State of Assam , Job No 154/AS/2020- 

2215. ao 
fr   

“ It is for general. information to. all concerned that, 

as pér-clause no 2.20.1 of RFR, B.P Construction,H.N- 

6,Gali No 2, Bank Colony, Hapur-245107 has been 

debarred/suspended for participating in the tendering 

process for the work under 

MoRTH/NHAI/NHIDCL/APWD and Works under other 

Centrally Sponsored Scheme, for a period of cne 

year from the bid due date ( i,e 31.07.2021) on 

account of failéd to submissiof «of performance 

security as per clause no 2:27.iof RFP for the 

following work 1.“Strengthening ‘and Reconstruction 

of NH 154 from Km 67/600 to Km 88/225 in the 

district of Hailakandi in the State of Assam under 

Annual Plan Of 2020-21under karimganj NH Division on 

FPC mode in the State of Assam, Job No 

154/AS/2020-21/217" and 2, “Strengthening of NH- 

154 from km 52/00 to km 67/600 in the district of 

Hailakandi under Annual Plan 2020-21 in the State of 

Assam , Job No 154/AS/2020-21/215” . 

  

Chief odorant, 

em Chandmari, Guwahati-3. 

 

7490.90

sisodia
Rectangle



ea 

Memo No. BRD/RD/31/2020/Pt-1/26-A ~ Dated, Guwahati, the 17th March 2022 

Copy to: - 
1. The P.S, to the Minister P.W.D. Dispur Guwahati-6, for favour of appraisal to the Hon’ble 

Minister, PWD, Assam. 

2. The Director General (Road Development) and Special Secretary to the Govt. of India, 

Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Transport Bhawan, No.1, Parliament Street, New 

Delhi-110001 for favour of information. (Kind Attention: -, C.E. Zone-V, MORTE&H.) 

3. The Special Commissiorier and Special Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, P.W. (Building & 

NH) Department, Dispur, Guwahati-6 for favour of information. 

4. The Commissioner and Special Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, P.W. (Roads) 

Department, Dispur, Guwahati-6 for favour of information. 

5, The Chairman, G-5 & 6, Sector-10, Dwarka, National Highway Authority of India, New 

Delhi-110075 for favour of information. 

. The Managing Director, National Highway Infrastructure Devlopment corporation, Ltd. 34 

floor , PT! Building, Parliament street, New Dethi-110001 

. The Chief Engineer, P.W.D., (Roads) Assam/ P.W.D., (Border Roads & NEC} Assam/ P.W.D., 

(RIDF) Assam / P.W.D., (Building) Assam, Chandmari, Guwahati-3 for favour of 

information. 

. The Regional Officer, Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Rajgarh Road, Chandmari, 

Guwahati-3 for favour of information. 

. The Superintending Engineer, PWD, NH (Planning) of this office/ Guwahati NH Circle, 

Dispur; Guwahati - 781006/ Nalbari NH Circle, Nalbari/ Dibrugarh NH Circle, Dibrugarh for 

information. 

10. The Executive Engineer, . PWD, NH (Planning)/ NH (Bridge)/ BRD (Bridge}/ BRD (Roads) of 

this office for information. 

11. The Executive Engineer, PWD, Karimganj NH Division/ Guwahati NH Division/ Nagaon NH 

Division/ Jorhat NH Division/ Dibrugarh NH Division/ Bakulia NH Division, Diphu/ Golaghat 

NH Division/ Rangia NH Division/ Silchar NH Division/ Abhayapuri Construction Division for 

o
 

| 
c
 

.o
 

information 

“B.P Construction,H.N-6,Gali No 2, Bank Colony, Hapur-245101 for information. 

13. The CPPP,MoRT&H (Camp at Guwahati-O/o The CE PWD NH Works Assam, Chandmari, 

Guwahati-3) for information and necessary action. They are requested to upload the 

notice in the website https: //eprocure.gov.in 

(M.C.Das) 

-Chief Engineer, PWD (NH Works), 

\Sssam, Chandmari, Guwahati-3.


